
747 Market Street, First Floor,
Tacoma WA 98402City of Tacoma

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1RES40666 Name: RES - City Manager Performance Review

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:10/1/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/6/2020 10/6/2020

Title: A resolution ratifying the Annual Performance Review of the City Manager and authorizing the
execution of an amendment to the employment agreement with
Elizabeth Pauli to serve as City Manager, retroactive to May 16, 2020.
[Mayor Woodards]

Sponsors: Victoria Woodards

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 40666, 2. City Council Action Memorandum, 3. Performance Review, 4.
Employment Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council10/6/2020 1 Pass

City of Tacoma Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

